City

Akron
Ashland

Ashtabula
Barberton
Bellefontaine

Berea
Bucyrus

Cambridge
Canton

Cedlina
Chillicothe

Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Circleville
Cleveland
Columbiana

Columbus
Columbus

Coshocton

Dayton
Defiance
Delaware
East
Liverpool
Elyria

Findlay
Fostoria

Fremont
Gadlion

Safety council

Summit County Safety
Council

Ashland Area Safety Council
Ashtabula County Safety
Council

Barberton Safety Council
Logan County Safety Council
Cleveland Southwest Safety
Council

Bucyrus Area Safety Council
Guernsey / Noble Safety
Council

Stark County Safety Council
Grand Lake Area Safety
Council

Ross County Safety Council
Greater Cincinnati Safety
Council

Tri-State Area Safety Council
Pickaway County Safety
Council

Greater Cleveland Safety
Council

Columbiana Area Safety
Council

Safety Council of Greater
Columbus

Ohio Trucking Safety Council
Coshocton County Safety
Council

Dayton / Miami Valley Safety
Council

Black Swamp Safety Council
Delaware Area Safety Council
East Liverpool Area Safety
Council

Lorain County Safety Council
Hancock County Safety
Council

Fostoria Area Safety Council
Sandusky County Safety
Council

Galion Safety Council

Total discount

$831,512.24
$100,085.68

$220,537.96
$106,261.78
$85,255.18

$414,383.43
$70,498.76

$84,105.47
$715,529.16

$175,696.28
$127,635.14

$754,782.08
$295,561.95

$94,504.14

$2,400,875.07

$72,871.85

$764,551.28
$171,641.63

$29,321.82

$1,034,026.00

$590,039.09
$233,810.53

$52,928.32
$556,390.11

$219,186.05
$68,263.63

$228,253.20
$66,802.84



Greenville

Hamilton
Kenton

L ancaster
Lebanon
Lima
London
Mansfield

Marietta
Marion
Marysville
Medina
Mentor

Middletown
Mount
Vernon

Nelsonville
New
Philadelphia

Newark

Northwood
Norwalk
Orrville
Piqua
Portsmouth

Ravenna

Rio Grande
Salem
Sandusky
Sidney

Springfield

Darke County Safety Council
Greater Hamilton Safety
Council

Hardin County Safety Council
Fairfield County Business-
Industry Safety Council
Warren County Safety
Council

West Central Ohio Safety
Council

Madison County Safety
Council

Richland County Safety
Council

Mid-Ohio Valley Safety
Council

Marion Area Safety Council
Union County Safety Council
Medina Safety Council

Lake County Safety Council
Safety Council of
Southwestern Ohio

Knox County Safety Council
Appalachian Regional Safety
Council

Tuscarawas Valley Safety
Council

Licking County Safety
Council

Safety Council of Northwest
Ohio

Huron County Safety Council
Orrville Area Safety Council
Miami County Safety Council
Southern Ohio Safety Council
Portage County Safety
Council

Southeastern Ohio Safety
Council

Salem Area Safety Council
Sandusky Area Safety Council
Shelby County Safety Council
Springfield - Clark County
Safety Council

$103,811.91

$936,166.95
$82,580.28

$234,695.45
$296,001.47
$401,868.50

$53,383.40
$212,614.56
$184,025.72
$137,841.39

$83,066.31
$417,432.64
$466,436.43
$163,105.26

$98,988.57
$136,079.14
$386,610.54
$270,803.15
$873,821.40
$165,630.56

$71,125.03
$155,032.03
$227,341.62
$307,944.42
$105,986.44

$80,858.30
$260,229.64
$164,675.79

$533,650.89



St.
Clairsville

Steubenville
Tiffin

Urbana
Van Wert
Westerville

Wilmington
Wooster

Y oungstown

Zanesville
TOTAL

Belmont County Safety
Council

Jefferson County Safety
Council

Tiffin Area Safety Council
Champaign County Safety
Council

Van Wert Area Safety Council
Capital Area Safety Council
Highland Fayette Clinton
(HFC) Safety Council
Wooster Area Safety Council
Mahoning Valley Safety
Council
Zanesville-Muskingum
County Safety Council

$279,333.32

$109,600.25
$101,899.92

$105,246.81
$43,905.10
$2,877,831.84

$221,614.42
$145,954.56

$774,048.56

$39,287.94
$22,875,841.18



